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large closets. Water, trash & basic cable ~ Female HS student to help 6th grader with
ApaRTMENT For RENT paid, no pets, good credit a must. $1850/  reading and math for a few hours each 4
Bachelor Apt. All utiities paid. Stove,  Month to month. 628 W. Imperial Ave. Call ~ week. Must have 3.5 GPA or better. $8/hr.
refrigeraéor, freg cabl/e, covered parking,  (310) 946-6019 for info. El Segundo resident only. 310-291-6738
laundry & pool. $1000/mo. (310) 607-0211. : e
1BDl1ryBAp No Pets own(er p)ays lights Cono For Lease 32?’%:’&25 CVe\llfetrraTi;alnllEr:gp‘lﬂcl)/)?e\}l\rl]/%a()l
water, electricty & gas only. New campet ~ 2BDI2BA Partial ocean view, balcony,  gown financing. AVG $35k-$40k Tst year
&wigdcl)lvng. 1?23\4%)&5 égfg%%qator. $1350/ Eggée sgytg]p ﬂsgournlaaug%%lzr(z)g m1 g:frrl:gmg (800) 526-9277.
mo. Lall RIC - . ) ) g ; : ;
1BDABA. Al ulii S stove incld. Non smoker. Free cable, bike APt MGR. t Seellqr}g e3xpe(|ter|;ce on site
e i e
e et e $1680mo. Aval. June, Secure bidg, (818 to (310) 715-1721 or call (310) 715-6196.
aundry & pool. §1250mo. (310)607-0211. 9097807 or (310)515-5669. H L
“Coming Soon” Cute 1BD/1BA apt OUSE FOR LEASE
Very light & bright in a great El Segundd Conpo For RENT 3BD/2BA. Homes $2650-§4700, El
grﬁa b()j/ Rec. Park$!|\]%&r)rl]ok|ngbn(l)l pKets 2BD/2BA. in El Segundo, upper unit, Segundo. Call for Details! (310)322-0000
ared garage. ¢1,200/mo. Lall Ken halcony/ocean view. Remodeled thru out,
(310) 322-4660. includes stove, fridge, dishwasher. Gated HousE For Rent
2BDMBA, Immaculate upper unit-n flower  complex includes parking, pool, ot tub, 1HBD£1BA Esa rear hOUse’I Stgjvey WD
filed courtyard setting. Stove, laundry, ~ Sauna, party room & laundry. $1900/mo.  FIOOK-UPS, yard, one-car enclosed garage.
carport. No pets or smoker. 1653 E.  (310) 922-9721. §$1395/mo. (310) 322-8946.
Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 310-615-0082 or 2BDMBA. House, large yards, laundry
310-545-7456. DupLex FOR ReNT gookup,Bcarparking. No garage. No pets.
= , 2BD/MBA. Lower duplex wiclose garage  $1200/mo. 11864 Gale Ave., Hawthome.
éﬁgﬂ;ﬁﬁtﬁﬂaﬂﬁmﬁg‘fg'n‘i&”goﬁ'tgg 201'A" Loma Vista, faces Frankin Ave.  (310) 648- 7665.
paint, etc., pool, laundry room, carport, 127 [}lleag beacht, ZCh(.’lm' Plag%g%r/ was(h:eh 2BD/BA, 1 block to Center St. School, = T T
Loma Vista#2, Open forinspection. $1495/ (':e | casrﬁ)g '32‘53'90%%""' mo. LAl small back yard, laundry room, city sound-
mo. (310) 640-2873, arole (310) 322-9004. proof program completed. $1750/mo. (310) e
— - ACE "
2BD/BA, New carpet, new flooring in GARAGE SALE 832-1201. 5. Andreld s
kitchen & bathroom, new upgraded lighting 5437 West 119th Place. Del Aire.  3BDIBA.Remodeled home with W/D and 1. An vy oot 53, hllmimwm (wobroe) 25 An Inlyver or Fi ear
& appliances and fireplace. (310)462-5255.  Hawthome area. Sat. 6/13. 9:00 am to  Yard- $2400/imo. 1001 E. Grand Ave. S & 4. Oyour-mwnliecd H. A vonSilen In v spwomont . Wrking vkl
2BDABA. N, Kentwood area. Immacuiate  2:00 pm. Toys, books, games, fumiture, - Property Mgmt. 310/765-0998. 11 Thisl rovcn pecmovs ke 6. Aswgmn of “AT 27 Porwar] o 2 by pleven
lower unit Soﬁndproofwindowé appliances, & Misc household items. " 7BDI2BA. Home for lease Approx. 2,800 1. Amchvst Cimok marirtzine: 61 Auklcker: 2. Pitwm
vertical blinds, hardwood floors. §1495/mo. 146 Loma Vista St. Sat. 6/13, 7am-fpm. S ft. wikitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba upstairs and a Y or Bed Gery o AL oy
Call (310) 365-1481 or (310) 641-2148. Multi-family! Sm. furiture, internat| deco huge FR. 1bd/ba. downstairs w/kitchenette e ey o= b
2BD/1BA. Lower Unit in quiet complex,  appliances, electronics, camp gear, sport ~21S0- Located downtown EI Segundo walk 17. Bcho with wren] . Discloryr . B
new ceramic iles, DIW, Stove, Laundryon ~ goods fabric & leather, misc. toeverything, 1 blockto Rec. park. Laundry 13, Twtewd chth 5. Pt ol 2 el poom. 25 Pl of Vo wolk oo
site. 1 Car garagé park]ng lots of storage : S ' area & 1 car garage. 415 Standard St. 0. Dcencolry DCAH 5. Comutyy in Afdow
monthtomonth ease $1350imo, sec.dep, 0! tMarylant,:\I/| Sltt,r?et,_| SSEQG/Bl,l igo §3,500imo. CallKen (310) 322-4660 to see. . Comngam I Pl splmiic. or vk . Fhohwowod nock
5900, No pels. 1006 E. Inperil Ave #3.  {. Dighes, housend goods, a b of INDUSTRIAL SPACE WanTED | | 25 Sommentie 3. Foer ol o iw 2. Mivwcher prasky
Call Jon (310) 946 6019, evenyhing. | Industrial Space wanted approx. 1,500 gmﬂnﬁ o !.mm i tmﬂml‘.
- b i L]
ZBhD”lBATwallikl to the b(;each, downtown, 368 Richmond (back alley of Holly & Main)  to 3,000 sq. ft. with ingress. Please call 2 Moy :Th dend boidy of va miml 24 Pt
i:uﬁé’ r;'onogi " NSoeg:?s 01 f{e\;“v’hﬁﬁg""%ﬁv Satth6/13,t7 to 2|:(%0,fl\1||tf1lti-family, Toys,1%f289, (310) 322-9185. 32 Colontel pywct i 4, Pl gl
: : ~ bath printers, lot of life magazines 1960's Throst-<lering v
#5.$1500/mo. Call Ken at (310) 322-4660. g 19901& electronics, kitghen, fumiture, OFrIceE SPACE FOR RENT 3. An Beel Fndiom o 7. Pomsor vix-pabieat AL 45, Clilwn groee
2BDI2BA, Fireplace, balcony, new carpet,  garage tems, many misc. householditems.  ES Store front Office Space For Rent. ::""l‘”— % A FrovJiem winge: :lﬂ"ﬂ
upgrade applance, new ighting, Carpor, g6 Main St, Sal. 6/13, 7:30 am 1o Great Locatin! Approx. 500 sq. . 9850/ | | 32 “hiw ’ﬁm“:“ ~ch ﬂ:“"’“""’""
quiet street, near park. 1721 E. Pine Ave. 9:00pm, Moving Sale! Beds, furniture, etc.,, ~ mo. 950 Pepper St. (310) 701-8875 or Yo Wi cack r Angee
(310) 462-5255. Everything must go! 310-640-6001. :;-m l.'lm Sl ﬁ Crepirg sk
WiCeig P rie P s oy 24omia S nback ey SaL&TS  Roow FoR Rent 2 Avosts e 13 Koce 35, CWlkood po
facing unit, Gated, 1000+ sq ft. Laundry $1%Oe§1iéc ﬁourfeﬁgﬂi ith:(sJom UM Eyrish Room For Rent, EI gegundo, imlﬂrm 1. Dintmont :;.rum
Facilities, Carport Parking. 330 W. Imperial — : N/S, cable & utilities Included,$700/mo. TDiiscrtivww o covldng 2. Pind ou Pl ' Higeim el
/3\%128%4 $1595/mo. Avail. 7/13. (310) HeLe WaNTED (310) 989-4319. :r—s - B Dern :nm
— RoommaTE WANTED Aouio
3BD/1.3/4BA. 4-Unit Bdg. Lower unt. RS LETINES 00
Stove, WID hook-ups, freshly cleaned & ] ROOM FOR RENT. Shared bath. West Answers for THIS week’s crossword Answers for THIS week’s Sudoku
painted, carport. Close to school, parks & Side of ES. Cable, Intemet. $675/mo. (310)
shopping area. $1900imo, + Sec. Dep. ] 322.1494 or (310) 739-9601. 4] 7 l 81516 ] 131119
(310) 322-4600. | SUMMER RENTAL |
3BD/1.5BA, Move in Special! Newly | | .
amacied, New ichen Courlers, nev | o I | Fumished EXEC Home 40, $3500mo 3|11|2]4|7|8]s5|6|2
includes Utilities. Avail. July 7th to Sept.
harduare floors, new carpet. Completely | - Y |  7th. CALL 310-902-8415 5 | 6l21a|l1lal4d 8
remodeled bath rooms. W/D hooks, carport - : J g !
wllocked storage area. $1925/mo. (310) VacatioN RENTAL
1 vl I EIEIE YRR
3BDI2BA Huge 1,290 sq. . lover uni o o e ebarl S0, Secps c
! CATIE C d \ , pool, jacuzzi, BBQ, NS, no pets,
Mg o i o | R | s s, o s[Tiwjofw] |05 1910 |2| 42|97
in bidg., fireplace, stove, DIW, balcony, il = i 219|1117]13|6]18|4|5
RI|E|C U N
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO o Anom i Sk RALIEA LALIL
) i Y LT M[1]|N A|T|I[O]|N 1
I [D[A njoslLlel |7|3|5]9(8|4]1|2|6
Huoman Recources Departimemnt E|E|L E|P D|E i
350 Main 5t_, F1 Segundo CA 90245 912|6]:1]5|3)7]|a 4
(3107 524-2300  T30AM - 5:30PML, M-F
{Closed slternating Fridays) SUDOKU - (I NTERMEDlATE)
For job informaton, job brochures & applications call:
CITY 24-HOUR JOB LINE: (310} 524-2378 7 2
LATERAL ENTRY POLICE LATERAL ENTRY 1 9 5
OFFICER* DISPATCHER*
$4671 -$5677/mo.  $4,070.77 - $4 959 84/mo. 5 213 g 7
*Plus Education/Longevity
Incentive Pay DISPATCHER VI 6 3
POLICE OFFICER _ L~ $3.687-$4.493/mo. 8 1
TRAINEE=* II- $41DTD:"? = $4,9393-¢|‘I’]]1[!
- Tntil F1
$4,671 - $5,677/mo. (Open Unal Filled) Ql1
& .
Plus Educaion  ppoJECT SPECIALIST 8 6 79 3
Incentive Pay (Open Until Filled)
$_:In,'."3|5fmf:- is salary while ¢4 069 _ $6 054/mo. 5 il 2
attending Academy
For Recreation & Parks Dept openings contact 310-524-2700 for application.
G 2008 KraxyCuard
wwwelkbegmmdoorg *Continuons Recruitment o
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